
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB18AM Commerce/Cons/Emerg 1AM Commerce / Conservatory Emergence AM 
Route: BB18AM Commerce/Cons/Emerg 1AM Start Time: 06:24 am Total Riders: 81 
Bus: B018 End Time: 07:15 am Max Load: 81 
Driver: Total Time: 51:00 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Commerce Distance: 11.15 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:24 am START St James Bl@ElPaso St  3   
6:25 am STOP Page Bl @ Santa Barbara St 4   
6:27 am STOP Lang St @ Davis St 4   
6:29 am STOP Carew St @ Fernwold St 5   
6:31 am STOP Fernwold St @ Saint James Ave 6   
6:34 am STOP Carew St @ Glencoe St 10   
6:37 am STOP Carew St @ Alvin St 8   
6:40 am STOP Liberty St @ Tourigny St 4   
6:43 am STOP Liberty St @ Phoenix St 12   
6:46 am STOP Armory St @ BOLAND SCHOOL 1   
6:48 am STOP Armory St @ Beauchamp St 8   
6:55 am STOP Plainfield St @ Abbe Ave 1   
6:56 am STOP Plainfield St@Orchard St 4   
6:59 am STOP Chestnut St @ Lexington St 3   
7:02 am STOP Harriet St @ Main St 8   
7:08 am END Conservatory HIGH  23  
7:15 am DEST Commerce  58 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB19A Commerce/Cons/Emerg 2AM Commerce / Conservatory Emergence AM 
Route: BB19A Commerce/Cons/Emerg 2AM Start Time: 06:24 am Total Riders: 57 
Bus: B019 End Time: 07:15 am Max Load: 57 
Driver: Total Time: 51:00 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Commerce Distance: 12.86 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:24 am START Berkshire Ave@Homestead Ave 8   
6:26 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Dutton St 1   
6:29 am STOP Berkshire St @ Myrtle St IO 4   
6:31 am STOP Oak St IO @ Main St IO 9   
6:34 am STOP Main St IO @ Lyons St 10   
6:40 am STOP Berkshire Ave@Midway St 1   
6:48 am STOP Tremont St @ Second St 1   
6:51 am STOP 93 Grochmal Av 1   
6:55 am STOP Page Bl @ Curve St 3   
6:58 am STOP Roosevelt Ave @ Kulig St 9   
7:00 am STOP East St @ Bowles Pk 10   
7:11 am END Conservatory HIGH  7  
7:15 am DEST Commerce  50 

===============================================================================================  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB20A Commerce/Cons/Emerg 3AM Commerce / Conservatory Emergence AM 
Route: BB20A Commerce/Cons/Emerg 3AM Start Time: 06:19 am Total Riders: 41 
Bus: B020 End Time: 07:15 am Max Load: 41 
Driver: Total Time: 55:52 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Commerce Distance: 15.26 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:19 am START Goodwin St@Layzon Brothers Rd 3   
6:20 am STOP Page Bl@Albert Ave 3   
6:22 am STOP Pasco Rd @ Goodwin St 3   
6:24 am STOP Goodwin St @ Mazarin St 6   
6:27 am STOP PARKER ST @ Kosciusko St 6   
6:38 am STOP Fernbank Rd @ Castlegate Dr 1   
6:42 am STOP Boston Rd @ Fieldston St 1   
6:46 am STOP Harvey St @ Berkshire Ave 1   
6:48 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ County St 2   
6:49 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Robert Dyer Ci 3   
6:50 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Bay St 2   
6:52 am STOP Bay St @ Bernard St 1   
6:52 am STOP Boston Rd @ Fargo St 6   
6:57 am STOP Boston Rd @ Mobilehome Wy 3   
7:09 am END Conservatory HIGH  17  
7:15 am DEST Commerce  24 

=============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB21AM Commerce/Cons/Emerg 4AM Commerce / Conservatory Emergence AM 
Route: BB21AM Commerce/Cons/Emerg 4AM Start Time: 06:23 am Total Riders: 42 
Bus: B098 End Time: 07:15 am Max Load: 42 
Driver: Total Time: 51:14 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Commerce Distance: 13.94 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:23 am START Parker St@Allison Ln 1   
6:25 am STOP Stocker St @ Laconia St 5   
6:32 am STOP Slater Ave@Wisteria St 7   
6:36 am STOP Boston Rd @ Harvey St 2   
6:39 am STOP Bay St @ William Sands Jr Rd 3   
6:42 am STOP Haskin St @ Bay St 8   
6:45 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Marsden St 2   
6:47 am STOP State ST @ Tilton St 2   
6:50 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Lakeside St 3   
6:59 am STOP Breckwood Bl @ Plum St 5   
7:02 am STOP Boston Rd @ Jasper St 2   
7:04 am STOP State ST @ Balis St 2   
7:10 am END Conservatory HIGH  13  
7:15 am DEST Commerce  29 

===============================================================================================  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB22AM Commerce/Cons/Emerg 5AM Commerce / Conservatory Emergence AM 
Route: BB22AM Commerce/Cons/Emerg 5AM Start Time: 06:13 am Total Riders: 51 
Bus: B022 End Time: 07:15 am Max Load: 51 
Driver: Total Time: 61:34 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Commerce Distance: 16.16 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:13 am START Boston Rd@Denver St 8   
6:18 am STOP Boston Rd @ Phillips Ave 2   
6:20 am STOP Boston Rd @ Lucerne Rd 2   
6:23 am STOP Parker St @Ravenwood St 3   
6:26 am STOP Sunrise Ter@Bolton St 4   
6:30 am STOP PARKER ST @ Parkerview St 5   
6:32 am STOP N Branch Pkwy @ Beacon Te 3   
6:37 am STOP Grayson Dr@Spear Rd 2   
6:43 am STOP Pineview Dr @ Wilbraham Rd 1   
6:45 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Ferncliff Ave 1   
6:46 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Fallston St 2   
6:50 am STOP Bradley Rd @ Cherokee Dr 6   
6:55 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Emerson St 5   
6:57 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Abbott St 1   
6:58 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Whittum Ave 3   
7:02 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Mayflower Rd 3   
7:09 am END Conservatory HIGH  20  
7:15 am DEST Commerce  31 

=============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB23AM Commerce/Cons/Emerg 6AM Commerce / Conservatory Emergence AM 
Route: BB23AM Commerce/Cons/Emerg 6AM Start Time: 06:14 am Total Riders: 43 
Bus: B023 End Time: 07:15 am Max Load: 43 
Driver: Total Time: 60:07 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Commerce Distance: 16.02 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:14 am START Tinkham Rd@Pennfield St 2   
6:17 am STOP Tinkham Rd @ Aberdale Dr 2   
6:20 am STOP Peekskill Ave @ Wilbraham Rd 4   
6:24 am STOP PARKER ST @ Mallowhill Rd 4   
6:30 am STOP PARKER ST @ Fair Oak Rd 4   
6:32 am STOP PARKER ST @ Bartels St 1   
6:36 am STOP Cooley St @ Canon Ci 13   
6:48 am STOP South Branch Pkwy @ Squire Ln 1   
6:52 am STOP Bradley Rd @ Redstone Dr 1   
6:53 am STOP Bradley Rd @ Burt Rd 2   
6:56 am STOP Allen St @ Hartford Te 1   
6:58 am STOP Allen St @ Plumtree Rd 3   
7:00 am STOP Island Pond Rd @ Warehouse St 1   
7:01 am STOP Surrey Rd & Island Pond Rd 2   
7:03 am STOP Island Pond Rd @ Gertrude St 2   
7:09 am END Conservatory HIGH  18  
7:15 am DEST Commerce  25 

===============================================================================================  
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB24AM Commerce/Cons/Emerg 7AM Commerce / Conservatory Emergence AM 
Route: BB24AM Commerce/Cons/Emerg 7AM Start Time: 06:20 am Total Riders: 52 
Bus: B107 End Time: 07:10 am Max Load: 52 
Driver: Chin, Maurice Total Time: 49:02 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Commerce Distance: 12.77 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:20 am START Belmont Ave @ Kenwood Pk 2   
6:23 am STOP Dickinson St @ Washington St 2   
6:28 am STOP Dwight Rd@Fenimore Bl 2   
6:31 am STOP Belmont Ave@Woodlawn St 12   
6:36 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Dorset St 10   
6:39 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Garland St 2   
6:42 am STOP Clough St @ Harkness Ave 5   
6:46 am STOP Allen St @ Corcoran Bl 1   
6:48 am STOP Allen St @ Talmadge Dr 2   
6:50 am STOP Allen St @ Allen Park Rd 2   
6:57 am STOP Sumner Ave @ E Alvord St 12   
7:05 am END Conservatory HIGH  11  
7:10 am DEST Commerce  41 

=============================================================================================== 


